Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

CP 6005.500
Frame connector, adjustable
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CP 6005.500 - Frame connector, adjustable for Comfort

Panel

Adjustable frame connector for Comfort Panel for mounting between command panel and
keyboard housing and horizontal or vertical surfaces.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material

Surface finish

Color

Supply includes
Rotation angle/swivel area
Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
ETIM 9

ECLASS 8.0

Product description
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CP 6005.500

For use between command panels and keyboard housing and
horizontal or vertical surfaces.

Die-cast zinc

Powder-coated

RAL 7024

Assembly components and clamping levers for both sides.
Adjustable in 8° stepped increments.
1 pc(s).

0.65kg

0.758 kg

79070000

EC002504

27142423

CP Frame connector, adjustable, for Comfort-Panel



