

# Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



## CP 6005.500 Frame connector, adjustable

State: 5/13/2026 (Source: [rittal.com/us-en](http://rittal.com/us-en))

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



# CP 6005.500 - Frame connector, adjustable for Comfort Panel

Adjustable frame connector for Comfort Panel for mounting between command panel and keyboard housing and horizontal or vertical surfaces.



## Features

Model No.	CP 6005.500
Product description	For use between command panels and keyboard housing and horizontal or vertical surfaces.
Material	Die-cast zinc
Surface finish	Powder-coated
Color	RAL 7024
Supply includes	Assembly components and clamping levers for both sides.
Rotation angle/swivel area	Adjustable in 8° stepped increments.
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.65 kg
Gross weight	0.758 kg
Customs tariff number	79070000
ETIM 9	EC002504
ECLASS 8.0	27142423
Product description	CP Frame connector, adjustable, for Comfort-Panel